Car

(o]

20
21
13
17

16
12
11
18
10
25

15
23
24

Driver
D Alexander
R Fair
M Noble
A Hamilton
K Hamilton
D Clark
M Campbell
S Henderson
M Park
S Rankin
R Auld
A Rankin
S Paul
J Stewart
W Currie
A Yates
S Lammie
G Ferguson
S Alexander
K Fair

Class
1
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Route 1 Route 2
85.1 79.1 70.0
88.3 87.0 72.9
92.2 97.3 75.3
79.7 80.9
95.1 89.0
106.9 83.8
75.1 75.2 62.5
95.1 83.1 74.0
98.0 95.4 75.5
112.5 99.0 74.8
79.9 82.5 68.5
84.2 83.3 70.4
s17 [EEE 107.0
81.2 80.5 71.9
77.6 83.2 73.4
81.6 88.1 74.2
87.5 92.2
102.7
88.3 99.8 76.4
93.1 104.8 78.9

Total
234.2
248.2
264.8
277.6
301.1
307.7
212.8
252.2
268.9
286.3
230.9
237.9
311.2
233.6
234.2
243.9
296.7
342.2
264.5
276.8

Class Awards
1stin class
2nd in class
3rdin class

FTD
1stin class
2nd in class
3rd in class
1stin class
2nd in class
3rdin class
1stin class
2nd in class
3rdin class

1st in class
2nd in class

O'All
4
8

11
14
17
18
1
9
12
15
2
6
19
3
5
7
16
20
10
13



