Car	Driver	Class	Route 1		Route 2	Total	Class Awards	O'All
5	D Alexander	1	85.1	79.1	70.0	234.2	1st in class	4
8	R Fair	1	88.3	87.0	72.9	248.2	2nd in class	8
4	M Noble	1	92.2	97.3	75.3	264.8	3rd in class	11
20	A Hamilton	1	79.7	80.9	117.0	277.6		14
21	K Hamilton	1	95.1	89.0	117.0	301.1		17
13	D Clark	1	106.9	83.8	117.0	307.7		18
17	M Campbell	2	75.1	75.2	62.5	212.8	FTD	1
2	S Henderson	2	95.1	83.1	74.0	252.2	1st in class	9
6	M Park	2	98.0	95.4	75.5	268.9	2nd in class	12
16	S Rankin	2	112.5	99.0	74.8	286.3	3rd in class	15
12	R Auld	3	79.9	82.5	68.5	230.9	1st in class	2
11	A Rankin	3	84.2	83.3	70.4	237.9	2nd in class	6
18	S Paul	3	81.7	122.5	107.0	311.2	3rd in class	19
10	J Stewart	4	81.2	80.5	71.9	233.6	1st in class	3
25	W Currie	4	77.6	83.2	73.4	234.2	2nd in class	5
1	A Yates	4	81.6	88.1	74.2	243.9	3rd in class	7
15	S Lammie	4	87.5	92.2	117.0	296.7		16
23	G Ferguson	4	102.7	122.5	117.0	342.2		20
24	S Alexander	5	88.3	99.8	76.4	264.5	1st in class	10
9	K Fair	5	93.1	104.8	78.9	276.8	2nd in class	13

、